The Path Lite is ideal for lighting flat areas, decks, paved
courtyards, edge lighting paths. This luminaire has a low profile
20mm (¾”) and directs light horizontally via a stainless steel
reflector cone through a frosted glass lens to reduce glare.
Available with 1, 2, 3 or 4 facets for light to be projected through.
The Path Light 2 facet may be used as a Step Lite in a wall or
fence, etc. to shine light up and down.
A 240 volt 5 watt fluorescent option is available which offers

COP - Copper
   SS - 316 Stainless Steel
PL 3 COP - Path Lite 3 facet in CopperOrdering Example
(Accessories ordered separately)
Flucan - Fluorescent Canister in PVC
Patent Pending
CJK150
Canss
DCL
Dkcan
FL
Flcan
Flucan
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Canister
- Clear Lens
- Deck Canister
- Fluorescent Option
- Floor Canister
- Fluorescent Canister PVC
PLfl2    SS - Path Lite 2 facet with Fluorescent
   Option in 316 Stainless Steel
68.5
3½”
2½”
1
388
20
2¾”
63.5
13
16”
130
3½”
2½”
1
3
4
88
20
5”
63.5
13
16”
Fluorescent Option
3 4
1 2
1 - Single Facet
2 - Two Facet
3 - Three Facet
4 - Four Facet
Flange
3.7
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.
130 Felton Matthew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2003 Hunza Holdings Ltd
Features
Lens:
3mm (1/8”) thick frosted tempered
shatter resistant glass.
Life Time Warranty.
Gaskets:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holders:
0 0GU5.3 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi